SPEL Hydrosystem
spel.com.au
Cartridge filter for tertiary stormwater treatment
SPEL Hydrosystem is a specialist stormwater filtration
system that is purpose-built to reduce the footprint
of WSUD on constrained projects. Manufactured,
designed, and engineered in Australia using fibre-
reinforced polymer (FRP) this generational asset is

and into downstream water network.
Operating System
Model NO.
CARTRIDGE TFR ID
(m)
Height
(m)
Inlet/
Outlet
(mm)
400 SERIES
HS.400/1 1 2.5 LPS
 1.13 1.5 100HS.400/2 2 5 LPS
HS.400/3 3 7.5 LPS
1200 SERIES
HS.1200/4 4 12 LPS  1.20  2.60 225
1500 SERIES
HS.1500/4 4 16 LPS
 1.50  2.00 225HS.1500/5 5 20 LPS
HS.1500/6 6 24 LPS
1850 SERIES
SHS.1850/7 7 28 LPS  1.85  2.00 225
2200 SERIES
HS.2200/7 7 28 LPS
 2.20  2.50 225HS.2200/8 8 32 LPS
HS.2200/9 9 36 LPS
2500 SERIES
HS.2500/10 10 40 LPS
 2.50  2.70 300
HS.2500/11 11 44 LPS
HS.2500/12 12 48 LPS
HS.2500/13 13 52 LPS
HS.2500/14 14 56 LPS
HS.2500/15 15 60 LPS
HS.2500/16 16 64 LPS
3000 SERIES
HS.3000/17 17 68 LPS
 3.00  2.85 300
HS.3000/18 18 76 LPS
HS.3000/19 19 76 LPS
HS.3000/20 20 80 LPS
HS.3000/21 20 84 LPS
3500 SERIES
HS.3500/22 22 88 LPS
 3.50  2.95 375
HS.3500/23 23 92 LPS
HS.3500/24 24 96 LPS
HS.3500/25 25 100 LPS
HS.3500/26 26 104 LPS
HS.3500/27 27 108 LPS
HS.3500/28 28 112 LPS
HS.3500/29 29 116 LPS
HS.3500/30 30 120 LPS
HS.3500/31 31 124 LPS
4000 SERIES
HS.4000/32 32 128 LPS
 4.00  3.25 375
HS.4000/33 33 132 LPS
HS.4000/34 34 136 LPS
HS.4000/35 35 140 LPS
HS.4000/36 36 144 LPS
HS.4000/37 37 148 LPS
HS.4000/38 38 152 LPS
HS.4000/39 39 156 LPS
3
Visit www.spel.com.au for detailed data sheets on our products
Operating principle:
1.   The Stormwater from the catchment enters the hydrosystem via PVC inlet pipe.